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Spring Hill Middle School Invitational

Wisconsin Dells High School

Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin  - 4/26/18

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Maddie McChesney           7 Alexander Mi             13.80   3  10
  2 Sidney Hoffa               7 Westfield Ar             13.82   6   8
  3 Sadie Jefferson            7 Adams-Friend             14.45   6   6
  4 Madison Wilson             8 Wisconsin De             14.62   5   5
  5 Abby Elmhorst              8 Alexander Mi             14.75   3   4
  6 Bri Eckerman               7 Saint Patric             15.07   2   3
  7 Cerenity Marsh             7 Parkside                 15.20   4   2
  8 Sophia Garza               8 Alexander Mi             15.43   5   1
  9 Taylor Winker              7 Olson Middle School      15.54   1
 10 Danica Flint               8 Olson Middle School      15.59   2
 11 Paisley Lindner            6 Wisconsin De             15.73   4
 12 Naome Poluillie            5 Saint Patric             15.75   2
 13 Emma Goyette               7 Olson Middle School      15.83   1
 14 Mauren Cook                7 Saint Patric             15.84   3
 15 Jaylyn Schimpach           7 Westfield Ar             15.93   2
 16 Meghan Mendez              8 Wisconsin De             15.99   1
 17 Autumn Brostowitz          6 Alexander Mi             16.01   1
 18 Maya Musiedlak             7 Wisconsin De             16.12   4
 19 EmmaLeigh Erickson         6 Wisconsin De             16.13   2
 20 Paige Olson                8 Parkside                 16.19   3
 21 Madisen Romanelli          8 Olson Middle School      16.23   5
 22 Rhianna Dye                8 Alexander Mi             16.47   4
 23 Jada Zilisch               7 Olson Middle School      16.56   2
 24 Abigail Madsen             8 Westfield Ar             16.65   5
 25 Kamila Martinex            7 Wisconsin De             16.71   1
 26 Brianna Silverthorn        6 Wisconsin De             16.77   5
 27 Athalia Guiffre            7 Westfield Ar             17.05   5
 28 Haley Marni                8 Saint Patric             17.06   4
 29 Hannah Kasten              8 Adams-Friend             17.13   6
 30 Roslyn Malacina            7 Olson Middle School      17.13   1
 31 Kylie Kline                7 Parkside                 17.25   5
 32 Jayden Taylor              7 Saint Patric             17.29   4
 33 Becca Kruschke             6 Wisconsin De             17.39   2
 34 Hanah Seehafer             6 Adams-Friend             17.39   3
 35 Kennedy Vistain            7 Parkside                 17.80   2
 36 Maleigha Fernandez-Wendt   7 Adams-Friend             17.97   6
 37 Alyssa Fry                 6 Wisconsin De             18.13   3
 38 Kaymarie Grant             6 Wisconsin De             18.32   4
 39 Maya Kautzer               6 Adams-Friend             18.34   6
 40 Elizabeth Ragan Stafford   7 Wisconsin De             18.40   4
 41 Megan Hancock              5 Saint Patric             20.50   3
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Spring Hill Middle School Invitational

Wisconsin Dells High School

Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin  - 4/26/18

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sophie Mager               8 Parkside                 31.46   3  10
  2 Robin Anderson             8 Alexander Mi             31.76   4   8
  3 Bri Eckerman               7 Saint Patric             32.13   1   6
  4 Camille Galloway           8 Olson Middle School      32.30   3   5
  5 Erica Duerr                6 Alexander Mi             33.06   5   4
  6 Sophia Garza               8 Alexander Mi             33.20   3   3
  7 Alisia Schwark             8 Wisconsin De             33.25   2   2
  8 Julia Kitch                7 Olson Middle School      33.58   5   1
  9 Layla Ousenni              7 Wisconsin De             33.62   4
 10 Anna Peterson              6 Alexander Mi             33.73   3
 11 Naome Poluillie            5 Saint Patric             33.89   4
 12 Braison Tait               6 Olson Middle School      33.99   2
 13 Meghan Mendez              8 Wisconsin De             34.53   2
 14 Grace Frederick            8 Parkside                 34.57   2
 15 Michelle Marquard          6 Wisconsin De             34.65   1
 16 Autumn Drinkwine           8 Olson Middle School      34.69   4
 17 Delaney Salm               7 Saint Patric             34.77   6
 18 Courtney Alcourta          6 Westfield Ar             35.05   3
 19 Abby Halvorson             7 Westfield Ar             35.31   6
 20 Mauren Cook                7 Saint Patric             35.33   6
 21 Lauren Tollaksen           8 Wisconsin De             35.34   5
 22 Nichole Dethloff           6 Wisconsin De             35.39   2
 23 Tayla Houghton             8 Wisconsin De             35.72   4
 24 Clarice Blackhawk          7 Parkside                 36.13   3
 25 Brianna Silverthorn        6 Wisconsin De             36.55   3
 26 Emma Hamilton              7 Westfield Ar             36.83   1
 27 Laynee Steinhafel          6 Alexander Mi             37.17   5
 28 Jayden Taylor              7 Saint Patric             37.23   4
 29 Alivia Nelson              6 Adams-Friend             37.26   5
 30 Olivia Hilliard            6 Wisconsin De             37.75   4
 31 Ella Schillinglaw          6 Westfield Ar             38.22   6
 32 Maleigha Fernandez-Wendt   7 Adams-Friend             38.46   6
 33 Alyssa Fry                 6 Wisconsin De             38.99   5
 34 Kaymarie Grant             6 Wisconsin De             39.63   5
 35 Hannah Lietz               6 Westfield Ar             42.97   4
 36 Nyomi Wittstruck           7 Westfield Ar             43.46   6
 37 Katie Sindelar             7 Adams-Friend             44.61   6

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hailey Anchor              8 Wisconsin De           1:05.27   4  10
  2 Kya Smith                  8 Alexander Mi           1:09.98   2   8
  3 Evelyn Shaw                6 Adams-Friend           1:11.12   4   6
  4 Abby Elmhorst              8 Alexander Mi           1:12.75   3   5
  5 Tessa Ketelhut             7 Wisconsin De           1:13.46   2   4
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Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  6 Camryn Clark               6 Adams-Friend           1:13.94   4   3
  7 Madylyn Woyak              7 Parkside               1:15.43   2   2
  8 Becca Kruschke             6 Wisconsin De           1:17.71   2   1
  9 Mataya Machovec            6 Wisconsin De           1:18.98   4
 10 Autumn Brostowitz          6 Alexander Mi           1:19.02   2
 11 Destiny WhiteBreast        8 Wisconsin De           1:19.03   2
 12 Paisley Lindner            6 Wisconsin De           1:19.45   3
 13 Laynee Steinhafel          6 Alexander Mi           1:20.10   3
 14 Shyanna Crosby             7 Alexander Mi           1:22.34   3
 15 Nadya Howell               8 Olson Middle School    1:22.50   1
 16 Breanna Crocker            6 Adams-Friend           1:27.21   4
 17 Aila Duerr                 7 Wisconsin De           1:27.80   1
 18 Nyomi Wittstruck           7 Westfield Ar           1:33.11   3
 19 Courtney Alcourta          6 Westfield Ar           1:38.31   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kennedy Webb               7 Adams-Friend           2:56.64   2  10
  2 Lacey Georgeson            7 Olson Middle School    2:57.56   1   8
  3 Tessa Ketelhut             7 Wisconsin De           2:58.71   1   6
  4 Jazzy Casas                8 Alexander Mi           3:01.06   1   5
  5 Mataya Machovec            6 Wisconsin De           3:01.37   2   4
  6 Kiara Campbell             8 Alexander Mi           3:01.93   1   3
  7 Autumn Drinkwine           8 Olson Middle School    3:06.66   1   2
  8 Layla Graser               8 Parkside               3:07.15   2   1
  9 Ka Shong Khang             7 Alexander Mi           3:08.72   1
 10 Maureen Winsor             8 Adams-Friend           3:17.44   2
 11 Morgan Furlis              6 Olson Middle School    3:26.87   2
 12 Rhianna Dye                8 Alexander Mi           3:33.84   2
 13 Sarah Hicks                6 Adams-Friend           3:36.19   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Madylyn Woyak              7 Parkside               6:14.30   10
  2 Destiny WhiteBreast        8 Wisconsin De           6:23.78    8
  3 Mataya Machovec            6 Wisconsin De           6:31.53    6
  4 Molly Fortin               7 Westfield Ar           6:40.45    5
  5 Anna Peterson              6 Alexander Mi           6:41.39    4
  6 Katie Alcorta              7 Westfield Ar           6:42.53    3
  7 Shelby Georgeson           6 Olson Middle School    7:12.27    2
  8 Morgan Furlis              6 Olson Middle School    7:35.48    1
  9 Olga Hernandez             7 Wisconsin De           8:10.13
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Spring Hill Middle School Invitational

Wisconsin Dells High School

Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin  - 4/26/18

Results

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Bri Eckerman               7 Saint Patric             16.94   2  10
  2 Olivia Eagan               8 Parkside                 17.11   2   8
  3 Alisia Schwark             8 Wisconsin De             17.35   2   6
  4 Robin Anderson             8 Alexander Mi             17.60   3   5
  5 Jaylyn Schimpach           7 Westfield Ar             18.36   3   4
  6 Danica Flint               8 Olson Middle School      18.38   1   3
  7 Olivia Militimore          8 Olson Middle School      18.40   1   2
  8 Camille Galloway           8 Olson Middle School      19.07   2   1
  9 Keegan Rees                7 Wisconsin De             19.33   3
 10 Braison Tait               6 Olson Middle School      19.47   2
 11 Carly Onsager              5 Saint Patric             19.68   1
 12 Grace Frederick            8 Parkside                 19.76   1
 13 Cerenity Marsh             7 Parkside                 19.89   1
 14 Morgan Myhre               8 Westfield Ar             20.40   2
 15 Delaney Salm               7 Saint Patric             20.64   1
 16 Emma Eilers                8 Saint Patric             21.10   1
 17 Ashlyn Butler              8 Wisconsin De             21.16   3
 18 Athalia Guiffre            7 Westfield Ar             21.89   3
 19 Lydia Zapuchlak            7 Wisconsin De             22.12   2
 20 Paige Clark                6 Saint Patric             22.52   3
 21 Chase Kite                 8 Westfield Ar             34.06   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Parkside                                                .01   2  10
     1) Olivia Eagan 8                  2) Jadin Dudek 8
     3) Sydney Smith 8                  4) Sophie Mager 8
  2 Olson Middle School                                     .02   2   8
     1) Aliyjah Vang 8                  2) Camille Galloway 8
     3) Olivia Militimore 8             4) Ryleigh Wilke 7
  3 Parkside  'B'                                          x.03   2
     1) Cerenity Marsh 7                2) Kennedy Vistain 7
     3) Clarice Blackhawk 7             4) Madylyn Woyak 7
  4 Wisconsin Dells Middle School                           .04   2   6
     1) Ashlyn Butler 8                 2) Alisia Schwark 8
     3) Lauren Tollaksen 8              4) Ava Waterman 8
  5 Wisconsin Dells Middle School  'B'                     x.05   2
     1) Layla Ousenni 7                 2) Josie Herzer 8
     3) Tayla Houghton 8                4) Pamela Marquard 8
  6 Alexander Middle School  'B'                            .06   2   5
     1) Autumn Brostowitz 6             2) Laynee Steinhafel 6
     3) Anna Peterson 6                 4) Victoria Eckhart 6
  7 Wisconsin Dells Middle School  'C'                     x.08   2
     1) Aila Duerr 7                    2) Olga Hernandez 7
     3) Kamila Martinex 7               4) Maya Musiedlak 7
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

  8 Alexander Middle School                              x58.79   1
     1) Robin Anderson 8                2) Kiara Campbell 8
     3) Maddie McChesney 7              4) Sophia Garza 8
  9 Westfield Area Middle School                        1:00.93   1   4
     1) Tiffany Klapper 8               2) Jaylyn Schimpach 7
     3) Abigail Madsen 8                4) Sidney Hoffa 7
 10 Saint Patrick School                                1:04.56   1   3
     1) Delaney Salm 7                  2) Jayden Taylor 7
     3) Bri Eckerman 7                  4) Mauren Cook 7
 11 Wisconsin Dells MS B  'B'                           1:05.03   1   2
     1) Alyssa Fry 6                    2) Paisley Lindner 6
     3) Michelle Marquard 6             4) Brianna Silverthorn 6
 12 Olson Middle School  'B'                           x1:05.13   1
     1) Braison Tait 6                  2) Jada Zilisch 7
     3) Emma Goyette 7                  4) Presley Bluhm 7
 13 Wisconsin Dells MS B                               x1:08.87   1
     1) Nichole Dethloff 6              2) Olivia Hilliard 6
     3) Miranda Stefan 6                4) aurora Mammos 6
 14 Adams-Friendship Middle School                      1:13.11   1   1
     1) Maya Kautzer 6                  2) Hailey Diemert 6
     3) Addison Bula 6                  4) Emily Peterson 6
 -- Saint Patrick School  'B'                                NT   2
     1) Naome Poluillie 5               2) Carly Onsager 5
     3) Justina Jakacki 5               4) Megan Hancock 5

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Parkside                                            2:08.39   2  10
     1) Olivia Eagan 8                  2) Jadin Dudek 8
     3) Paige Olson 8                   4) Sophie Mager 8
  2 Olson Middle School  'B'                            2:19.58   1   8
     1) Shelby Georgeson 6              2) Aubrey McClusky 6
     3) Aliyjah Vang 8                  4) Presley Bluhm 7
  3 Alexander Middle School                             2:22.38   1   6
     1) Erica Duerr 6                   2) Jazzy Casas 8
     3) Ka Shong Khang 7                4) Laynee Steinhafel 6
  4 Parkside  'B'                                      x2:25.65   2
     1) Brianna Velez 8                 2) Kylie Kline 7
     3) Lana Jolin 7                    4) Grace Frederick 8
  5 Adams-Friendship Middle School                      2:37.86   1   5
     1) Sarah Hicks 6                   2) Katie Sindelar 7
     3) Hanah Seehafer 6                4) Hannah Kasten 8
 -- Wisconsin Dells Middle School                            DQ   2
     1) Pamela Marquard 8               2) Tayla Houghton 8
     3) Kate Griffin 8                  4) Olivia Herzer 7
 -- Westfield Area Middle School                             DQ   2
     1) Katie Alcorta 7                 2) Courtney Alcourta 6
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Abby Halvorson 7                4) Molly Fortin 7
 -- Wisconsin Dells Middle School  'B'                       DQ   2
     1) Aila Duerr 7                    2) Maya Musiedlak 7
     3) Keegan Rees 7                   4) Jade Saenghoi 7
 -- Saint Patrick School                                     DQ   2
     1) Jayden Taylor 7                 2) Emma Eilers 8
     3) Haley Marni 8                   4) Bri Eckerman 7
 -- Olson Middle School                                      DQ   2
     1) Julia Kitch 7                   2) Lacey Georgeson 7
     3) Emma Goyette 7                  4) Danica Flint 8
 -- Saint Patrick School  'B'                                DQ   2
     1) Naome Poluillie 5               2) Paige Clark 6
     3) Alli Roose 5                    4) Justina Jakacki 5

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wisconsin Dells Middle School                       4:39.42   10
     1) Hailey Anchor 8                 2) Destiny WhiteBreast 8
     3) Madison Wilson 8                4) Tessa Ketelhut 7
  2 Alexander Middle School                             4:42.23    8
     1) Abby Elmhorst 8                 2) Kiara Campbell 8
     3) Maddie McChesney 7              4) Kya Smith 8
  3 Adams-Friendship Middle School                      4:51.30    6
     1) Kennedy Webb 7                  2) Sadie Jefferson 7
     3) Camryn Clark 6                  4) Evelyn Shaw 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hailey Anchor              8 Wisconsin De           4-08.00   10
  2 Olivia Militimore          8 Olson Middle School    4-04.00    8
  3 Madison Wilson             8 Wisconsin De          J4-04.00    6
 -- Lauren Tollaksen           8 Wisconsin De                NH
 -- Ashlyn Butler              8 Wisconsin De                NH
 -- Pamela Marquard            8 Wisconsin De                NH
 -- Ella Schillinglaw          6 Westfield Ar                NH
 -- Aubrey McClusky            6 Olson Middle School         NH
 -- Abby Halvorson             7 Westfield Ar                NH
 -- Molly Fortin               7 Westfield Ar                NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sidney Hoffa               7 Westfield Ar          14-00.00   10
  2 Kya Smith                  8 Alexander Mi          13-10.00    8
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Results

....Girls Long Jump

  3 Maddie McChesney           7 Alexander Mi          13-02.50    6
  4 Evelyn Shaw                6 Adams-Friend          12-09.50    5
  5 Michelle Marquard          6 Wisconsin De          12-02.50    4
  6 Jemini Dvorak              8 Wisconsin De          12-02.00    3
  7 Ava Waterman               8 Wisconsin De           12-0.50    2
  8 Sydney Smith               8 Parkside              11-09.75    1
  9 Camryn Clark               6 Adams-Friend          11-08.50
 10 Paige Olson                8 Parkside              11-07.50
 11 Presley Bluhm              7 Olson Middle School   11-07.00
 12 Taylor Winker              7 Olson Middle School   11-06.50
 13 EmmaLeigh Erickson         6 Wisconsin De          11-04.75
 14 Rhianna Dye                8 Alexander Mi          11-03.00
 15 Hannah Kasten              8 Adams-Friend          11-01.50
 15 Jazzy Casas                8 Alexander Mi          11-01.50
 17 Sophia Garza               8 Alexander Mi          10-11.25
 18 Jada Zilisch               7 Olson Middle School   10-08.00
 19 Kiara Campbell             8 Alexander Mi          10-07.25
 20 Addison Bula               6 Adams-Friend          10-06.00
 21 Morgan Myhre               8 Westfield Ar          10-05.75
 21 Chase Kite                 8 Westfield Ar          10-05.75
 23 Haley Marni                8 Saint Patric          10-05.25
 24 Kennedy Webb               7 Adams-Friend          10-04.25
 25 Olivia Hilliard            6 Wisconsin De          10-03.00
 26 Lana Jolin                 7 Parkside               9-11.50
 27 Becca Kruschke             6 Wisconsin De           9-10.50
 28 Morgan Furlis              6 Olson Middle School    9-07.00
 29 Roslyn Malacina            7 Olson Middle School    9-05.00
 30 Maleigha Fernandez-Wendt   7 Adams-Friend           9-01.50
 31 Shelby Georgeson           6 Olson Middle School     9-0.25
 32 Kennedy Vistain            7 Parkside               8-10.25
 33 Cassandra Neisius          7 Parkside               8-08.25
 34 Ruby Ryan                  6 Wisconsin De           8-01.00
 35 Olga Hernandez             7 Wisconsin De            8-0.50
 36 Nyomi Wittstruck           7 Westfield Ar           7-10.50
 37 Anna Barganz               6 Westfield Ar           7-08.50
 38 Nichole Dethloff           6 Wisconsin De           7-06.00
 39 Brianna Velez              8 Parkside               6-08.50

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alisia Schwark             8 Wisconsin De          27-10.00   10
  2 Sydney Smith               8 Parkside              24-05.75    8
  3 Clarice Blackhawk          7 Parkside              24-04.50    6
  4 grace Nowak                7 Wisconsin De          23-01.50    5
  5 Aliyjah Vang               8 Olson Middle School   22-09.25    4
  6 Emma Hamilton              7 Westfield Ar          22-02.50    3
  7 Roslyn Malacina            7 Olson Middle School   21-03.00    2
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....Girls Triple Jump

  8 Carly Onsager              5 Saint Patric           21-0.50    1
  9 Ella Schillinglaw          6 Westfield Ar          20-10.25
 10 Naome Poluillie            5 Saint Patric          20-08.50
 11 Jayden Taylor              7 Saint Patric          20-07.00
 12 Haley Marni                8 Saint Patric          19-10.25
 13 Katie Alcorta              7 Westfield Ar          19-06.25
 14 Grace Phillis              7 Westfield Ar          19-01.25
 15 Emma Eilers                8 Saint Patric          18-11.25
 16 Elizabeth Ragan Stafford   7 Wisconsin De          16-05.00
 17 aurora Mammos              6 Wisconsin De          15-02.25

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ryleigh Wilke              7 Olson Middle School   32-08.50   10
  2 Audra Gallick              8 Adams-Friend          31-07.50    8
  3 Jemini Dvorak              8 Wisconsin De          26-00.00    6
  4 Abby Elmhorst              8 Alexander Mi          24-03.00    5
  5 Maureen Winsor             8 Adams-Friend          20-07.00    4
  6 Brianna Velez              8 Parkside              20-04.50    3
  7 Aubrey McClusky            6 Olson Middle School   19-07.00    2
  8 Layla Graser               8 Parkside              18-10.50    1
  9 Jadin Dudek                8 Parkside              18-06.50
 10 Madelyn Swansby            7 Wisconsin De          18-04.00
 11 Sadie Jefferson            7 Adams-Friend          18-03.00
 12 Miranda Stefan             6 Wisconsin De          15-08.00
 13 Alli Roose                 5 Saint Patric          15-05.50
 14 Paige Clark                6 Saint Patric          15-04.00
 14 Josie Herzer               8 Wisconsin De          15-04.00
 16 Ana Cosme                  6 Wisconsin De          13-05.00
 17 Katie Sindelar             7 Adams-Friend          13-02.50
 18 Breanna Crocker            6 Adams-Friend          11-07.00

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Audra Gallick              8 Adams-Friend             80-00   10
  2 Jemini Dvorak              8 Wisconsin De             78-09    8
  3 Madisen Romanelli          8 Olson Middle School      54-11    6
  4 Chase Kite                 8 Westfield Ar             54-00    5
  5 Emma Hamilton              7 Westfield Ar             53-03    4
  6 Meghan Mendez              8 Wisconsin De             51-03    3
  7 Layla Graser               8 Parkside                 49-10    2
  8 Josie Herzer               8 Wisconsin De             48-08    1
  9 Maureen Winsor             8 Adams-Friend             48-06
 10 Emily Peterson             6 Adams-Friend             45-09
 11 Madelyn Swansby            7 Wisconsin De             45-07
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....Girls Discus Throw

 12 Paige Clark                6 Saint Patric             45-05
 13 Autumn Drinkwine           8 Olson Middle School      42-02
 14 Elizabeth Ragan Stafford   7 Wisconsin De             41-09
 15 Jade Saenghoi              7 Wisconsin De             41-02
 16 grace Nowak                7 Wisconsin De             41-00
 17 Maya Kautzer               6 Adams-Friend             40-05
 18 Taylor Winker              7 Olson Middle School      40-02
 19 Lacey Georgeson            7 Olson Middle School      38-10
 20 Haley Marni                8 Saint Patric             35-08
 21 Grace Phillis              7 Westfield Ar             33-05
 22 Miranda Stefan             6 Wisconsin De             33-03
 23 Sarah Hicks                6 Adams-Friend             30-06
 24 Ana Cosme                  6 Wisconsin De             28-01
 25 Alivia Nelson              6 Adams-Friend             20-06
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Wisconsin Dells Middle Sch 103        2) Alexander Middle School    98
    3) Parkside                    74        4) Olson Middle School        73
    5) Adams-Friendship Middle Sc  64        6) Westfield Area Middle Sch  46
    7) Wisconsin Dells MS B        25        8) Saint Patrick School       23
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Wisconsin Dells Middle Sch 135        2) Adams-Friendship Middle S  88
    3) Alexander Middle School     82        4) Saint Patrick School       68
    5) Olson Middle School         66        6) Wautoma                    55
    7) Westfield Area Middle Scho   6        8) Wisconsin Dells MS B        1


